
       Balsillie Family Branch I Treehouse Fall Schedule 

 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

1:00-1:30pm

1:30-2:00pm

Schedule Effective Sept. 16th, 2024 

Drop-In Time

10:30-11:00am

11:00-11:30am

11:30-12:00pm

Drop-In Time

8:00-8:30am

Drop-In Time Drop-In Time Drop-In Time

Tree Tots Tree Tots Tree Tots

9:30-10:00am

8:30-9:00am

10:00-10:30am

Cleaning
12:00-12:30pm

12:30-1:00pm

Afterschool

Drop-In Time

Drop-In Time

Drop-In Time Drop-In Time

7:00-7:30pm

7:30-8:00pm

2:00-2:30pm

2:30-3:00pm

4:00-4:30pm

6:30-7:00pm

3:00-3:30pm

4:30-5:00pm

3:30-4:00pm

5:00-5:30pm

6:00-6:30pm

5:30-6:00pm

Tree Tots

9:00-9:30am

Drop In Time

Tree Tots

Cleaning

Private Rental

Drop-In Time

Private Rental

Drop-In Time

Drop-In Time

Jungle Time

Drop-In Time
5:00-5:30pm

5:30-6:00pm

6:00-6:30pm

Private RentalPrivate Rental Private Rental

Buliding Closed

Drop-In Time

Birthday Party 

Rentals

Birthday Party 

Rentals

Birthday Party 

Rentals

Birthday Party 

Rentals

Jungle Time

Drop-In Time

4:00-4:30pm

4:30-5:00pm

8:30-9:00am

12:00-12:30pm

12:30-1:00pm

1:00-1:30pm

7:00-7:30pm

7:30-8:00pm

Drop-In Time

8:00-8:30am

9:30-10:00am

9:00-9:30am

10:00-10:30am

10:30-11:00am

11:00-11:30am

11:30-12:00pm

3:30-4:00pm

1:30-2:00pm

2:00-2:30pm

2:30-3:00pm

3:00-3:30pm

6:30-7:00pm

 
Drop In Times: maximum of 20 children in the Treehouse at a time, first come first served (available to members and day pass users under the age of 10). 
Tree Tots: Treehouse is open for Drop-In, Children 5 and under only. 
Private Rentals: booking required as well as a $15 dollar fee, members only. 

*Please note this schedule is subject to change* 


