

## Balsillie Family Branch | Treehouse Fall Schedule

	Schedule Effective Sept. 16th, 2024							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
8:00-8:30am	Drop-In Time	Drop-In Time	Drop-In Time	Dron In Time	Drop-In Time	Drop-In Time	Drop-In Time	8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:00am								8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:30am								9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00am								9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:30am	Tree Tots		Tree Tots	Drop-In Time	Tree Tots	Jungle Time		10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:00am			1166 1013					10:30-11:00am
11:00-11:30am	- Drop-In Time		Drop-In Time		Drop-In Time	Birthday Party Rentals	Birthday Party Rentals	11:00-11:30am
11:30-12:00pm								11:30-12:00pm
12:00-12:30pm		Cleaning		Cleaning				12:00-12:30pm
12:30-1:00pm				Cleaning				12:30-1:00pm
1:00-1:30pm		Drop-In Time		Drop In Time		Drop-In Time	Drop-In Time	1:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:00pm								1:30-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm						Birthday Party	Birthday Party Rentals	2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm								2:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:30pm								3:00-3:30pm
3:30-4:00pm						Rentals		3:30-4:00pm
4:00-4:30pm		Tree Tots		Tree Tots				4:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm								4:30-5:00pm
5:00-5:30pm	Afterschool  Drop-In Time	Drop-In Time		Drop-In Time				5:00-5:30pm
5:30-6:00pm						Buliding Closed		5:30-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm				Jungle Time				6:00-6:30pm
6:30-7:00pm								6:30-7:00pm
7:00-7:30pm	- Private Rental	Private Rental	Private Rental	Private Rental	Private Rental			7:00-7:30pm
7:30-8:00pm								7:30-8:00pm

**Drop In Times:** maximum of 20 children in the Treehouse at a time, first come first served (available to members and day pass users under the age of 10).

Tree Tots: Treehouse is open for Drop-In, Children 5 and under only.

**Private Rentals:** booking required as well as a \$15 dollar fee, members only.

\*Please note this schedule is subject to change\*